Synthetic cable glands Progress® GFK for installation of multiple cables

Entry thread Pg

- Light grey RAL 7035
- One-piece sealing insert

Order number:
EAN:

Material
Properties

Seal

Operation temperature

Protection class

Entry thread

Clamping range without insert min.
Clamping range without insert max.

Number of cables

w \ Wrench size

G Dimension H
& Thread length L
Dispatch

1571.21.4.070
7611614147864
Polyamide glass fiber reinforced
halogen-free
TPE

-20°C / +100°C
IP 68

Pg 21

5.5mm

7.0 mm

4

34 mm

33 mm

13 mm

25

Additional versions and colours are available upon request: e.g. dark grey RAL 7001, black RAL

9005, larger entry threads
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